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HUMIMIC MEDICAL

A MEMBER OF THE CBG GROUP

From:

Humimic Medical

110 Augusta Arbor Way
Greenville, SC 29605
sales@production.humimic.com

To:

Village Tech Schools

402 W. Danieldale Rd. Duncanville Texas
rwilliamson@villagetechschools.org

Hrs/Qty Service

1 20% ballistics gel starter kit
1 UPS Ground

Quote Number

Quote

QUO-232973

Quote Date January 6, 2022
Valid Until = February 4, 2022

Total

Rate/Price Adjust

$235.98 0%
$24.14 0.00%

Sub Total
Tax
Discount

Total

This is a fixed price quote.

Thanks for choosing Humimic | Sales@Humimic.com

$236.53

Sub Total

$235.98
$24.14

$260.12
$0.00
-$23.59

$236.53
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